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Women / 4 / JR A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arden Kershaw108
WOGA

9.200 9.600 9.6509.750 38.200
2T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Daniels109
WOGA

9.125 9.575 9.1759.500 37.375
4 3 3 6 2 

2 

Nina Niebuhr110
Infinite Bounds

9.300 9.300 9.2759.200 37.075
1 6 9T 5 3 

3 

Kylie Hampton115
Capital TX

9.200 8.900 9.3509.450 36.900
2T 15T 4 3 4 

4 

Evangeline Luna117
WOGA

8.625 9.500 8.9009.650 36.675
7 4 2 15 5 

5 

Devon Schumacher111
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.225 9.1009.200 36.325
5 7 9T 8 6 

6 

Leah Gerwing112
WOGA

8.450 9.200 9.4508.875 35.975
11T 8 14 2 7 

7 

Ayla Oby116
TCG

8.425 9.175 9.0509.200 35.850
13 9 9T 10 8 

8 

Anna Katarina Oushalkas102
Infinite Bounds

8.500 9.000 9.3008.925 35.725
10 11T 13 4 9 

9 

Gabriella Ybarra104
Texas Dreams

8.225 9.125 9.0009.350 35.700
14 10 6 11T 10 

10 

Carson Fox114
Golden Grip

8.550 8.750 9.1509.150 35.600
8T 17 12 7 11 

11 

Emma Duffie118
Iarov Elite

8.450 9.600 8.9508.475 35.475
11T 1T 17 14 12 

12 

Caylynn Walker107
Platinum

8.650 9.325 9.0008.425 35.400
6 5 18 11T 13 

13 

Sofiia Mikhaleva105
TCG

7.875 8.950 8.5009.300 34.625
16 13T 7 16 14 

14 

Kristina Mikhaleva106
TCG

7.325 8.900 9.0759.250 34.550
18 15T 8 9 15 

15 

Adalyn Segal103
WOGA

7.800 8.950 9.0008.500 34.250
17 13T 16 11T 16 

16 

Mackinley Hardeman100
Capital TX

8.550 9.000 6.7009.400 33.650
8T 11T 5 19 17 

17 

Aideen Chaloupka113
RSA

8.200 8.650 8.2508.300 33.400
15 18 19 17 18 

18 

Shivayah Watson101
Concho Valley

6.900 7.200 7.8758.625 30.600
19 19 15 18 19 

19 
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